
Member Name Membership No Mobile No Email ID

Dr. Amarendra Ch. Mishra 5 9437010137

DR.NIRANJAN TRIPATHY 7 9338955330 drntripathy@redffmail.com

Dr. Sitakanta Das 10 9437020314 sitakanta.das@gmail.com

Dr Naresh Ch. Pattanayak 11 9437271761 nareshpattanaik@yahoo.com

Dr. Bijaya Kumar Mishra 12 9437012255 bijayakumarmishra@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Pramod Ku. Acharya 15 9437035533

Dr. Kishore Chandra Sahoo 16 9437520105

Dr Bijan ketan samal 17 9861066734 bijan_samalrediffmail.com

Dr Biswannath Agarwal 18 9437026578 drbiswannath@gmail.com

Dr. Sidhartha Das 19 9437094477 drsidhartha.cuttack@gmail.com

Dr. Gopal Charan Das 20 9440079179

Dr. Samir Sahu (A) 21 9437005552 samirsahu_kal@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Anadi Charan Biswal 23 9337065432

Dr. Rabindra Nath Sahoo 24 9437027023 drrnsahoo@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Surendra Nath Swain 25 9437111557 drsnswain54@gmail.com

Dr. Patitapaban Prusty 26 9437277032

DR KARTIK CHANDRA ROUT 27 9437022608 drkartikrout@gmail.com

Dr. Brajendra Kumar Das 29 9337118376

Dr Annapurna Devi 33 9937672289 dranapurnadevi@gmail.com

Dr. Janaki Ballav Maharana 36 9438410444 drjbmaharana@hotmail.com

Dr Dinesh ku.Moda 37 9861055175 drdkmoda@hotmail.com

Dr Bijyalaxmi Parija 38 9438280455 drbijayalaxmiparija@gmail.com

Dr. Abdul Majid Khan 43 9437203474 dr_khan_bam@yahoo.com

Dr. Parameswar Rath 44 9861241036

Dr. Girish Chandra Sahu 45 9437196260

Dr. Raj Kishore Das (B) 48 9938526865 rkdas88@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Gagan Chandra Misra 51 9238820119

SANJIB MOHANTY 57 8895501174 sanjib.mohanty54@gmail.com

Dr. S.R. Satpathi 58 9937115168 srsatpathi@gmail.com

Dr. Lalit Kumar Meher 59 9861184752

DR. CHITTA RANJAN NAYAK 63 9437211847 drcrnayak@radiffmail.com

Dr. Bidyut Kumar Das 67 9437275220 bidyutdas@hotmail.com

Dr. Jagannath Mahapatra 68 9437004500

DR JADUNATH PRASAD DAS 70 9437050045 drjpdas@yahoo.com

Dr. Raj Kishore Hota 74 9437352779

Dr. Sarat Chandra Mohanty 75 9861047485 saratmohanty45@yahoo.com

Dr Biranchi N. Mohapatra 76 9437024540 bnmohapatra@gmail.com

Dr. Biranchi N. Jagaddeb 77 9437049871

Dr. C B K Mohanty 78 9437044645

Dr Prasanna das 80 9437094955 dr.prasannadas@gmail.com

Dr.Minaketen Kar 82 9937931330 drminaketankar@gmail.com

Dr. Indramani Jena 84 9438007509 indramani_jena@yahoo.com

Dr. Sanjaya Mohanty 88 9437030416 drsanjayamohanty@yahoo.com

Dr. Shantanu Kumar Kar 90 9437041322 shantanukar123@gmail.com

SADANANDA MOHAPATRA 92 9437046151 ssnmohapatra34@rediffmail.com

Dr A k Baliarsinha 93 9437040775 dranojkumar@yahoo.com

DR BISWANATH MISHRA 94 9437031462 biswanath.mishra2010@gmail.com

Dr. Kailash Ch. Mohanty 95 9437035888 drkcm.mbj@gmail.com

DR. SHISHU SHANKAR MISHRA 96 9437006050 drssmishra10@gmail.com

Dr. Siddhanta Kumar Kar 97 9437111111 karclinic@rediffmail.com

DR MANORAMA DEI 98 9438631461 drmanoramadei@gmail.com

Dr. Surendra Kumar Sahoo 99 9861017053



Dr. Kshirod Chandra Nanda 100 9437195434

Dr Nirmal Garabadu 101 9437025557 ngarabadu@gmail.com

Dr. Prafulla Kumar Majhi 105 dr.pkmajhi@rediffmail.com

Dr. Gandharba Ray 107 9437026455 gandharbaray@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Satyabrata Misra 109 9437094860 satyabratamishra@nalcoindia.co.in

Dr. Karunakar Samal 111 9437078979

Dr.Manoj Kumar Mohapatra 112 9437058991 mohapatra.manoj@rediffmail.com

Dr. Premanidhi Panda 113 9437002621 pandadrpremanidhi@gmail.com

SAJAN KUMAR AGRAWAL 114 9437040181 drsajanagrawal@gmail.com

Dr. Keshabananda Dalal 116 9437027271 kndalal@rediffmail.com

Dr. Dhirendra Nath Sarangi 119 9437232444 dhirendranath.sarangi@gmail.com

Dr.Radheshyam Panda 120 9437132825 drspanda1944@gmail.com

Dr.Laxmikanta Dash 121 9861948819 lkdash1954@gmail.com

Dr. Prabeen Kumar Rath 122 9437003995 drprabeenrath@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Rabindra Kumar Dalai 123 9437065818 rkdalai8@gmail.com

Dr. Laxman Kumar Sahu 125 9437481818 laxmankumar.sahu@gmail.com

DR. SASHIKANTA MOHAPATRA 126 9437028296 drskmahapatra@gmail.com

Dr. Umesh Chandra Patra 127 9338100837 drucpatra.hepatology@rediffmail.com

DR. SUDHIR RANJAN PATTANAIK 128 9437028770 drsrpatnaik@gmail.com

DR. CHITTA RANJAN PANDA 129 9437013800 panda.cr@hotmail.com

Dr. Biswanath Mohanty 131 9437017770 drbnmahanty@sify.com

GOSTHA CHANDRA PATRI 132 9861384890 gitagostha@yahoo.com

BHARAT KUMAR KAKAD 133 9437044619 bharatkakad56@yahoo.in

Dr. Manoj Kishor Chhotray 136 9437302355 chhotraymanoj@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Naresh Kumar Pal 137 9437039111

Dr. Pradyumna Kumar Sahu 138 9337103783 drpksahu11@gmail.com

Dr. Bibhuti Bhusan Jena 139 9437121877 drbibhuti.jena@gmail.com

Dr.Krutibas Parida 140 9437004948 drkbp@sify.com

Dr. Dhirendra Nath Moharana 142 9437228479 dhirendranath2512@gmail.com

Dr. Prasanna Kumar Padhy 144 9438189900

Dr Budhadeb Dey 147 9437068359 drb.dey@gmail.com

Dr. Niranjan Rout 151 9437030044 drnrout@yahoo.com

Dr. Snehalata Basa 152 9437321468 snehalatabasa@yahoo.com

DR SRIKANT DAS 153 9437174537 drsrikantdas.@gmail.com

DR K.K.MOHAPATRA 154 9437040994 k.mohapatra.k@gmail.com

Dr. Sailendra Nath Das 155 9437072372 drsndas@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Prasant Kumar Mishra 156 9437013954

Dr Kashinath Padhiary 157 9437034477 knpadhiary@rediffmail.com

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Hui 161 6802216646

Dr. Brahmananda Das 162 9337713322 dasbramhananda@gmail.com

Dr. Upendra Nayak 164 9338104946 upendra_43@yahoo.com

Dr. Sonamali Bag 166 9437325799 mkcgmcb@sancharnet.in

Dr. Bijoy Kumar Barik 167 9437383817 bijoy_66@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Kashinath Bisoi 169 9437078377

Dr Samarendra Nath Das 171 9861068999 drsamarendranathdas@gmail.com

Dr. Prafulla Chandra Sahoo 172 9937155033

Dr. Maya Gantayet 173 9437047817 maya.gantayet@gmail.com

Dr Geeta Mohanty 174 9437348930 drgeetamohanty.neuro@gmail.com

Dr. Nanda Kishore Panigrahi 182 9849120224 nandakishorepanigrahi@yahoo.co.in

Dr.Sunil Kumar Sharma 183 9437053344 drsunilsbp@gmail.com

Dr. Purusottam Misra 184 misrapurusottam@hotmail.com

Dr. Pradipta Kumar Pradhan 185 9437020115 pradhanshealth_home@hotmail.com

Dr. Chhabi Satpathy 188 9861014660 drsatpathy_2@rediffmail.com



Dr Radheshyam Bhawasinka 189 9437366179 drbhawsinka@gmail.com

Dr. Nirjharini Dhal 190 9437386152 nirjharini.dhal@gmail.com

Dr. Manoranjan Acharya 191 9437170200 manoranjaneuro@rediffmail.com

Dr. Mirza Nayeem Ali Baig 192 9437006232 drmnbaig@gmail.com

Dr Rabindra Kumar Jena 193 9438873438 rkjena@msn.com

Dr. Dhaneswar Pradhan 195 9437223204

Dr. Sisir Kumar Mahapatro 198 9437067855 drskm_med@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Nisith Kumar Mohanty 199 9337103451 nkmty2002@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Sanjay Dash 200 9437065821 sanjai-dash@rediffmail.com

Dr. Purna Chandra Rath 201 9861443398 dr.purnarath@yahoo.com

Dr. Saroj Kumar Tripathy 203 9437060050

DR SIQBALUDDIN AHMED 204 9437065016 devotion777@rediffmail.com

Dr. Bhagirathi Mishra 205 9437307805

Dr. Golak Chandra Behera 206 9861295328 dr.golakchandra@gmail.com

RAMESH KUMAR GOENKA 207 9437001754 goenka2000@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Prabhat Kumar Padhi 208 9437124734 drpkpadhi@rediffmail.com

Dr. Santilata Panda 209 9437026553

Dr. Gargi Hota 210 9337101130 gargihota@hotmail.com

ANANT KUMAR SINHA 212 9437045214 aksrkl06@yahoo.com

Dr. K. Santosh Kumar Dora 214 santosh.dora@ahirc.com

NILAKANTHA MISHRA 215 9437170556 dr_nkmishra@yahoo.com

Dr. Namita Mohanty 216 9437184442 drnamitamohanty@yahoo.in

Dr.Purna Chandra Karua 219 9437402869 karuapcvss@gmail.com

Dr. Bibekananda Kar 220 9937500511

Dr. Biswajit Das 221 9437315318 drbiswajitdas67@gmail.com

Dr.Pradeep Kumar Mohanty 222 9861267654 drpradeepmohanty@rediffmail.com

Dr. Subash Ch. Mahapatra 223 9437064008 drsubash@gmail.com

Dr. BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA 225 9437232806 dr.bijayakasyap@gmail.com

Dr. Pramod Kumar Swain 227 9437464424

Dr. Banshidhar Sahoo 228 9437043587 bdsahoo@ntpc.co.in

Dr.Alekh Prasad Mahapatra 229 9437254005 dr.apmahapatra@gmail.com

DR GOPINATH PARIDA 230 9338311190 gn.parida58@gmail.com

Dr.UMAKANT MISHRA 233 9437167776 umakantamishra13@gmail.com

Dr.Kabirdas Purohit 234 9437051262 kabirdas.purohit@gmail.com

Dr.Ashok Kumar Singh 235 9861010130 ashoksingh3260@gmail.com

Dr.Kanchan Roy 236 9937105110 ray.kanchan67@gmail.com

Dr.Jayshree Das 239 9437000818 dr.jdas1@gmail.com

SUCHITRA DAS 240 9437237822 drsuchitradas@gmail.com

Dr. Pratap Kumar Pradhan 241 9337821216 pkp_681@rediffmail.com

Dr. Aswini Kumar Baral 243 9437133479 aswini_baral@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Ashok Kumar Mallick 244 9437220070 drashokmallick@gmail.com

Dr Jadumani Nayak 246 9437054901 jadumani@gmail.com

Dr Sriprasad Mohanty 247 9861076549 drsriprasad@gmail.com

Dr Namita Mohapatra 248 9437337363 nmohapatra@gmail.com

Dr.Gagan Bihari Behera 249 9937184369 drgaganbiharibehera@gmail.com

Dr. Chittaranjan Kar 250 9437218999 drckar@rediffmail.com

Dr. Banchhabata Sahu 251 9437002882 drsouravsahu@yahoo.com

Dr. Arjun Kumar Panda 252 9439296160

Dr. Niranjan Pradhan 253 9437244287

Dr. Bhabani Sankar Pani 254 9437264906 drbhabani@hotmail.com

Dr Harihar Praharaj 256 9437136715 drhariharpraharaj@yahoo.com

Dr. Jayanta Kumar Panda 257 9437028282 drjayantpanda@gmail.com

Dr. Lalatendu Mohanty 258 9437008662



Dr Purna Chandra Dash 259 9437975499 purnadash@yahoo.com

Dr. Rina Mohanty 260 9437449955

DR.UTTAM KUMAR PATTNAIK 261 9861014455

Dr. Binod Bihari Mishra 262 9437239147 dbbmisra@gmail.com

Dr. Trinath Kumar Mishra 264 9437035038 drtkmishra@yahoo.com

Dr. Laxmidhar Roul 265 9938489667 ldroul@gmail.com

Dr. Binoy Kumar Mohanty 266 9438505430

Dr. Jagannath Sarangi 268 9437069009 jadasarangi@gmail.com

Dr. Uma Shankar Mishra 269 9439592929 umamishra62@gmail.com

Dr. Jami Bharatudu 270 9437070911 jamibharatudu@gmail.com

Dr. Mihir Kant Panigrahi 271 9437259892 mihirkanta@gmail.com

dr basanta kumar tripathy 272 9338026426 tripathybasanta2@gmail.com

BAIKUNTHA CH. SATPATHY 273 9337312702 drbcsatpathy@rediffmail.com

PRAMILA PANIGRAHI 274 9437223021 drpramilapanigrahi49@gmail.com

Dr. Subhransu S. Acharya 275 9937489388

Dr. Minaketan Mohanty 276 9937122802 drminaketanmohanty@gmail.com

DR ARUN KUMAR CHOUDHURY 278 9338055566 drarun39@yahoo.com

Dr P K Thatoi 281 9437170150 drpravatthatoi@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Biswanath Padhi 283 9437192468

Dr. Barish Kumar Das 285 9937020876

Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mohanty 286 9437065496

Dr. Sanatan Behera 288 9437311040 dr.sanatan@yahoo.com

Dr. Sudhir Patnaik 291 9437040797 drsudhir90@gmail.com

Dr Prasanna Kumar Rathor 292 9437109118 drpkrathor135@gmail.com

Dr. Saraswata Mishra 293 9437157440

DR BISWA RANJAN MISHRA 294 9437319969 drbisumishra@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Bibhudutta Chhotaray 296 9437281490 bibhuduttachhotaray@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Suresh Chandra Sahoo 297 9437233127 drsuresh.2010@yahoo.com

Dr Madhusmita Pattanayak 298 9437274162 drmadhusmita.med@gmail.com

Dr.Saganika Tripathy 299 9937932060 dr.stripathy11559@gmail.com

Dr Gangadhar Mohapatra 300 9437024171

Dr. Dharanidhar Senapati 301 9439992432

Dr. Prasanna Kumar Padhi 302 9338211030 prasannapadhi@gmail.com

SANTOSH KUMAR ROUTRAY 303 9861240293 santoshroutray62@gmail.com

Dr P K Prusty 304 9437103568 drprusty@yahoo.com

Dr. Kulamani Baral 305 9437125261

Dr. Brajaraj Das 306 9853706486 brajaraj.das@rediffmail.com

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Padhi 308 9437985313

Dr. Krishna P. Tripathy 309 9861035935 drkptripathy@gmail.com

Dr. Purna Ch. Bahinipati 312 9861040381

PRAHALLAD CH. MOHANTY 313 9437199837 drpcmohanty@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Pravakar Khatua 314 9439175930

Dr.Amulya Kumar Das 315 9437156252 dramulyadas@yahoo.com

DR DEEPAK GARNAIK 317 9437146544 d.garnaikg123@gmail.com

Dr. Narayan Chandra Panda 318 9437289362 drncpanda@gmail.com

Dr. Swarup Kumar Bhanja 319 9861040254 swarupbhanja@yahoo.com

DR.SK.QUAMAR.MOHAMMED 320 9437214940 drskquamar2012@gmail.com

Dr Sarita Behera 321 9238829282 rss.sarita@gmail.com

Dr. Ravi Sekhar Patnaik 322 9437965464

Dr.Ayaskanta Kar 324 9437311118 drayaskanta@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Ashok Kumar Parida 327 9861077062 ashok61puri@rediffmail.com

BIKRANT KUMAR KINDO 332 9937763493 drbikrantkindo@gmail.com

Dr. Sarat Chandra Basa 334 9439994811



Dr. Jagadananda Tripathy 335 9437415060

KISHORE CHANDRA MAHANTA 336 7008273335 kcmahanta86@gmail.com

Dr. Gautam Tripathi 337 9867600551 drgautam14@gmail.com

Dr Jayashree Swain 339 9437271097

Dr. Tapan Kumar Acharya 344 9937637392 tapanacharya5@google.com

Dr  Gopal Agarwal 348 9437055211 dr_gopalagr@yahoo.com

TUSHAR KANTI DAS 355 9238067986 drtkdas@gmail.com

DR DEBABRAT PADHIAQRI 357 9437531086 padhiaridebabrat@gmail.comcom

Dr.pallab gunjan Satpathy 362 9437086432 drpallabsatpathy@gmail.com

LAMBODAR PANDA 364 9437034439 panda.lambodhar@gmail.com

SURESH CH. MOHAPATRA 371 9437158011 drsureshmohapatra2014@gmail.com

Dr. Ganeswar Sethy 372 9437858197 sethyganeswar19@gmail.com

Dr Sarat Chandra Singh 373 9437311966 saratchandra.singh@gmail.com

Dr. Siddhartha Rout 374 9866591441 srout2005@gmail.com

Dr. Aloke Patnaik 375 9437185712 draloke@yahoo.com

DR RABINDRA. K. S MOHAPATRA 376 9337012875 dr.rksm@gmail.com

Dr. Asutosh Mohapatra 383 9439554747 dr.a.mohapatra@gmail.com

DR SUSANT KU NAYAK 384 9437411715 drsusant@gmail.com

DR. MANORANJAN BEHERA 385 9437031672 doctor_manoranjan@rediffmail.com

Dr. Laxmidhar Padhi 386 9437048239 drl_p@yahoo.co.in

Dr.Prakash Chandra Dalai 387 9437029550

Dr. Chhatish Ch. Mohanta 388 9437238303

DR.Balram Panigrahi 389 9437033257 drb.panigrahi@gmail.com

Dr. Ch. Sudhiranjan Dash 393 8093060199 sudhiranjan72@gmail.com

DR. DIPAK RANJAN DAS 394 9437165904 maildrdipak@gmail.com

DR RUPABHANU MISHRA 395 9437112454 drrbmishra@gmail.com

Dr.Prsanta Kishore Dash 397 9437345554 hellopkdash@gmail.com

Dr. Minerva Samal 398 9437214639 mnrv551@gmail.com

Dr. Mahendra Prasad Samal 400 9438357772

Dr.Prafulla Kumar Bariha 402 9437402177 bariha.prafulla69@gmail.com

Dr. Maheswar Samanta 403 9437112296 maheswar.samanta2012@gmail.com

DR MAHESWAR DAS 405 9437129105 drmaheswardas@gmail.com

DR BASANT KU PADHIARY 406 9437878802 drbasantakumarpadhiary@gmail.com

DR. BIJAN PATNAIK 409 9338064303 patnaikbijan@gmail.com

DR RABINDRA NATH MISHRA 411 9437340357 rabindarnathmishra@gmail.com

Dr. Pravash Ch. Mohanty 413 9338104419

Dr. Bani Prasad Choudhury 414 9437338548

DR MADAN MOHAN SAMAL 418 9438299950 drmadansamal@gmail.com

Dr. D.S. Prasad 421 9437064278 drdsprasad@gmail.com

Dr.Ghanashyam Biswas 426 9937500878 info@sparshhospitals.com

Dr. Kailash Chandra Sahu 428 9437051930

Dr. Amitav Rath 430 9178061805 amitav.dr@gmail.com

Dr.Ratan Kumar Mishra 435 9437053322 dr_ratanmishra@yahoo.co.in

Dr.Karunakar Biswal 436 9437156046

DR GANESH CH PAL 437 9437113308 drgcpauljls@gmail.com

Dr. Kunja Bihari Samal 438 9437331925

Dr. Smruti Ranjan Mishra 440 9810728429 drsrmishra2003@gmail.com

Dr. Banambar Mahapatra 444 6752226767

Dr.Shiv Narayan Jali 449 9853379141

Dr.Swayam Bikash Pattnaik 450 9437162714 sbpmmx@yahoo.com

Dr. Kusha Kumar Jajodia 451 9437017879

DR PRASANT KUMAR BHUYAN 452 9437136194 prasanta.bhuyan42@gmail.com

Dr. Prasant Kumar Sahoo 454 9437068144



Dr. Amitav Mohanty 455 9937028441 dramitav@yahoo.co.in

DR.HARI BHAKTI SEVA DAS 458 9861156676 hbsrho@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Ramachandra Sethy 460 9437917660

Dr.Bipin Kishore Kullu 461 kullubk69@gmail.com

Dr. Pranabandhu Sahoo 462 9437056408 drpranabandhu@rediffmail.com

Dr. Chakradhar Majhi 463 9937100394

Dr. Prakash Chandra Patra 464 9437166500 drpcpatra@rediffmail.com

NILAMANI CHANDRA PATEL 466 9437047452 patel.nimai@gmail.com

Dr. S. Keshab Rao Prusty 467 8895501180 keshab_prusty@yahoo.co.in

KANAILAL HEMBRAM 468 8895501187 klhembrem@rediffmail.com

SRABANA KUMAR PRADHAN 469 9437212649 srabanakumarpradhan@gmail.com

Dr. Raghumani Mishra 472 9937596229

Dr. Susanta Shaila 473 9437127825 drsusantashaila@gmail.com

DR.TADIT PRASAD MOHANTY 474 9861747474 drtpmohanty.med@gmail.com

Dr. Choudhury S. Mishra 475 9861010409

Dr. Binod Kumar Agrawal 478 7893003530 dr_binodagrawal@yahoo.com

Dr. Payod Kumar Jena 480 9937331731 drpayodjena@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Bharat Vijay Purohit 481 9866990666

Dr. Diptimayee Tripathy 482 9437291422

Dr. Rajesh Nanda 483 9811933065 rajeshnanda61@yahoomail.com

Dr.Gouri Oram 487 9437044122 oram.gouri69@gmail.com

Dr. Kumar Patra 489 9437856707 frthomaspaul@rediffmail.com

Dr. Ajay kumar Rout 490 9861186862

Dr. Baradakanta Mishra 492 9861064541 drbaradakanta@rediffmail.com

Dr. Tarun Kumar Palit 495 9437151283 dr.tkpalit@yahoo.co.in

Dr.Tribikram Panda 496 9437104458

Dr.jagadish Prasad Agarwal 497 9437198364 jgdshprsdaagarwal@gmail.com

Dr.JAGULAL Agarwal 498 9437092533

Dr. Asim Kumar Mohanty 500 9437423344 drasimmohanty@gmail.com

Dr.(Col.) Amiya Ku. Mohapatra 503 9437044648

DR GIRISH KUMAR PATI 506 9937036785 pati.drgirishkumar@gmail.com

Dr Shyama Sundar Kar 507 9437012812 drsskar13@gmail.com

Dr. Shyam Sundar Rath 508 8895553800 drrath.jatni@gmail.com

DR PRIYA KUMAR GHOS 509 9437380774 ghoshpriyakumar@gmail.com

Dr. P. MohanRao Subudhi 513 9861056646 drpmrsubudhi@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Ananta Ram Tripathy 514 9437328510

Dr. Siddhartha Dash 516 9437111660 drsidharthdash15@gmail.com

DR. SATYA NARAYAN ROUTRAY 518 9437225072 drsnruotray@gmail.com

Dr. Govinda Chandra Nayak 519 9437113964 gc_nayak@yahoo.co.in

Dr.Rabindra Kumar Nath 521 9437355717 drrknath@gmail.com

Dr. Bharat Chandra Samal 522 9437989707

Dr. Rajat Kumar Pati 523 9437276133 sdmoathagarh@gmail.com

Dr. Rabindra Ku. Mahapatra 524 9437404424 rabindra.kumar.mahapara@gmail.com

DR PRATAP KUMAR DAS 525 9437344301 drpratapkumardas@gmail.com

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Rath 526 9437240888

DR MRUTYUNJAY BEHERA 527 9937172079 mbehera2002@yahoo.com

Dr. Mansoor Ahmed Khan 528 9437310576 drmakhan1@yahoo.com

DR BIBHUDUTTA MOHANTY 529 9437276928 drbibhuduttamohanty@gmail.com

Dr. Rangadhar Paramanik 530 9437124443 rangadharparamanik@yahoo.com

Dr. Sasanka Sekhar Misra 531 9337102099 sasankasekharmisra@yahoo.com

Dr. Chandan Das 533 9937063390 drchandan_das1204@rediffmail.com

Dr. Prasanta Padhan 536 9488635205 prasanta.pradhan@gmail.com

Dr.NIRANJAN PADHY 537 9437308717 ninjapadhi2007@gmail.com



Dr. Sachida Nanda Nayak 539 9437158749

DR SAILESH DHAL 540 9437404854 sailesh.dhal@gmail.com

Dr. Priyaranjan Parida 541 9437414596

Dr. Nirmal Chandra Sahu 542 9861045082

Dr. Ajit Kumar Tripathy 545 9437313155

Dr. Ratnakar Das 546 9938197094 ratnakardas.rkd@gmail.com

Dr. Bibhuti Sethy 548 9437009719 bsethy1976@gmail.com

Dr. Bhabani S. Samantray 549 9437103551 bhabaniss2000@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Indira Pattnaik 551 9437246066 indirapattnaik@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Purnendu Kumar Behera 552 9437841600 pkbehera14@gmail.com

Dr. Satyapriya Mishra 553 9861079927 dspmishra@rediffmail.com

Dr. Ranjan Kumar Raj 556 9437125882 ranjanrajj66@gmail.com

Dr. Shashi Bhusan Rout 558 9437353175 sb.rout@sify.com

Dr. Prodeep Kumar Padhy 560 9437068394

Dr. Kshetra Mohan Tudu 564 9437123184

Dr. Aswini Kumar Panigrahi 565 9441012035

Dr Subhasish Panda 567 9819076284 subhasishpanda@rocketmail.com

Dr. Debasish Kumar Dey 569 9437161842

Dr. Sambit Das 574 9937848498 sambitd2001@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Mishra 577 9437239259 drpradeepkumarm3@gamil.com

Dr. Digambar Sahoo 578 9437333061 digambar6379@gmail.com

DR. BIBHUTI BHUSAN DASH 579 9437174749 bbd.med@gmail.com

Dr. Prasanta Kumar Panda 581 9437035702 drprasantamedicare@gmail.com

DR.PARSURAM JENA 582 9437270132 parsuramjena@in.com

Dr. Kailash Chandra Dash 584 9437001247 kailashchandradash42@gmail.com
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